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Fee receipt:  $15.00

Co mp an y: HEARST COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
Company ID: 0950596
State of origin: Delaware
Formation date: 4/21/2016 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 6/26/2024 10:14:37 PM
Fee: $15.00
Principal Office
300 W. 57TH STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10019

Registered Agent Name/Address
CT CORPORATION SYSTEM
306 W. MAIN STREET
FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers
Officer FRANK A. BENNACK, JR. 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Officer THOMAS J. HARVEY 3540 TORINGTON WAY, CHARLOTTE, NC 28277
Officer WARREN K. MCDONALD 3540 TORINGTON WAY, CHARLOTTE, NC 28277
Officer BRIAN RUSTERHOLZ 3540 TORINGTON WAY, CHARLOTTE, NC 28277
Officer MINDY WONG 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY 10019
Officer WILLIAM R. HEARST III 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Officer STEVEN R. SWARTZ 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Officer MITCHELL I. SCHERZER 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Officer EVE BURTON 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Officer MARK C. REDMAN 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Secretary CATHERINE A. BOSTRON 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Treasurer CARLTON J. CHARLES 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Vice President MARK E. ALDAM 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Vice President JAMES M. ASHER 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Vice President EVE BURTON 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Vice President DAVID F. CAREY 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Vice President RICHARD P. MALLOCH 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Vice President JORDAN M. WERTLIEB 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Vice President THOMAS D. CROSS 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Officer DAVID L. KORS 3540 TORINGTON WAY, CHARLOTTE, NC 28277
Vice President JONATHAN R. DONNELLAN300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Vice President GREGORY H. DORN 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Vice President ROGER P. PASCHKE 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Vice President MARK C. REDMAN 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Vice President MARK K. SMADBECK 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Vice President JEFFREY M. JOHNSON 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY, 10019
Vice President PAUL TAYLOR 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY 10019
Vice President DAVID HOVSTADIUS 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY 10019
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Vice President CHARLES TUCHINDA 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY 10019
Vice President DEBI CHIRICHELLA 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY 10019
Vice President BARNABAS KUI 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY 10019
Officer KAREN ALSUP 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY 10019
Officer MAHENDRA DURAI 300 WEST 57TH ST, NEW YORK, NY 10019
Officer MICHAEL HAYE 300 WEST 57TH ST, NEW YORK, NY 10019
Officer RICHAEL KAY 300 WEST 57TH ST, NEW YORK, NY 10019
Officer MINDY WONG 300 WEST 57TH ST, NEW YORK, NY 10019
Officer MARIA WALSH 300 WEST 57TH ST, NEW YORK, NY 10019

Directors
Director MARK E ALDAM 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director JAMES M. ASHER 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director ANISSA B. BALSON 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director DAVID J. BARRETT 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director FRANK A. BENNACK, JR. 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director EVE BURTON 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director DAVID F. CAREY 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director JOHN G. CONOMIKES 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director LISA H. HAGERMAN 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director AUSTIN HEARST 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director GEORGE R. HEARST III 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director STEPHEN T. HEARST 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director WILLIAM R. HEARST III 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director RICHARD P. MALLOCH 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director GILBERT C. MAURER 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director MARK F. MILLER 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director VIRGINIA H. RANDT 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director MITCHELL I. SCHERZER 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director SAMIA B. STAEHLE 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director STEVEN R. SWARTZ 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director JORDAN M. WERTLIEB 300 WEST 57TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY,10019
Director CARLTON CHARLES 300 WEST 57TH ST, NEW YORK, NY 10019
Director DEBI CHIRICHELLA 300 WEST 57TH ST, NEW YORK, NY 10019
Director GREGORY DORN 300 WEST 57TH ST, NEW YORK, NY 10019
Director GILLIAN HEARST-SHAW 300 WEST 57TH ST, NEW YORK, NY 10019
Director JEFFREY JOHNSON 300 WEST 57TH ST, NEW YORK, NY 10019
Director PAUL TAYLOR 300 WEST 57TH ST, NEW YORK, NY 10019

County: Fulton
Business size: Small
Business type: Business Services
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Signatures
Signature DAVID L. KORS
Title SR. VP, TAXES


